


Quality Foods

Units 3-6 &15/16 Witley Industrial Estate,
Witley Gardens, Southall, Middlesex, UB2 4EZ
Tel: 0208-571-6966 Fax: 0208-571-4893

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION NUMBER	PRODUCT	ORIGINAL ISSUE DATE	CURRENT ISSUE DATE
QF0003	CHICKEN SAMOSA	01/10/15	07/10/16

DESCRIPTION	Indian savoury snack, best served hot.
INGREDIENTS	<i>Filling:</i> ONIONS,CHICKEN 20% (65% CHICKEN, WATER, POTATO STARCH, MILK PROTEIN, SALT, LACTOSE, STABILISER E450,E451, PEAS, CUMIN POWDER,SALT, CHILLI POWDER,GARAM MASALA & RAPESEED OIL. <i>Pastry:</i> Wheat Flour (Gluten), Water, Corn Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Urad Flour, Lemon Juice & Salt. Food Colour E110 & E102
SENSORY	COLOUR = BROWN/LIGHT BROWN
PHYSICAL	SIZE = Appox. 110g
LABELS	Product Name, Ingredients, Net Weight, Allergens & Use By Date.
ALLERGENS	For allergens see ingredients in Bold .
ADDITIVE ADVISE:	May have effects on activity and attention in children.
STORAGE	Store in refrigerated conditions, preferred at -18 degrees.
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS	Once defrosted, to be eaten on day of use. Pre-heat oven to 180°C and re-heat for 15 minutes in baking tray.
SHELF LIFE	365 Days under correct storage conditions.
PACK SIZE	12 X 110g
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	Metal detection sensitivity 2.5mm Fe, 2.5mm non-Fe and 3mm S/steel.

APPROVED BY:  DATE: 07-10-2016

PRINT NAME: PARMPAL BRAR POSITION: MANAGER